
MORENIC TRAIL 2013 CLASSIFICHE SINGOLI 

ASSOLUTA 

Posizione Pettorale Nome Cognome Tempo 

1 104 Stefano Ruzza 10:42:18 

2 61 Daniele Gaido 10:59:08 

3 40 Davide Grazielli 11:27:05 

4 59 Mauro Manenti 11:54:00 

5 85 Paolo Rossi 12:24:59 

6 112 Denise Zimmermann 12:49:38 

7 5 Fulvio Bertodo 12:59:47 

7 51 Caroline Roehrl 12:59:47 

9 116  -  Fumagalli 13:26:49 

10 29 Adriano Zucco 13:31:59 

11 10 Roberto Isolda 13:56:56 

12 86 Alessandro Montani 14:11:22 

13 31 Yves Mura 14:20:15 

14 42 Daniele Bonino 14:44:45 

15 107 Alessandra Perona 14:47:26 

16 94 Gian Luca Ughetti 15:03:21 

17 2 Stefano Nalesso 15:07:18 

18 21 Anton Kuzmin 15:29:00 

19 92 Lorena Manzini 15:30:16 

20 53 Danilo Braghini 15:41:40 

21 62 Gualtiero Maringoni 15:42:53 

22 72 Franco Delleani 15:46:58 

23 49 Angelo Bozza 15:47:54 

24 55 Luca Simion 15:53:39 

25 84 Michele Furlani 15:55:15 

25 15 Frano Fais 15:55:15 

27 48 Vincent Klaes 16:05:54 

28 67 Andrea Busca 16:26:32 

29 98 Luciano Ongania 16:28:21 

30 43 Carmela Vergura 16:30:51 

31 77 Ezio Podestà 16:35:11 

31 70 Fabio Nicoli 16:35:11 

33 18 Piernicola Meloni 16:44:19 

33 38 Daniele Santinato 16:44:19 

35 1 Alessio Carullo 16:52:59 

36 34 Fabrizio Foglia 17:14:59 

36 71 Aigars Kalejs 17:14:59 

38 108 Domenico Bonelli 17:19:19 

39 64 Marco Bianco 17:21:31 

40 13 Paolo Massetta 17:36:04 

40 68 Massimo Barbero 17:36:04 

42 14 Mattea Geraci 17:41:06 

42 9 Colin Browne 17:41:06 



MORENIC TRAIL 2013 CLASSIFICHE SINGOLI 

Posizione Pettorale Nome Cognome Tempo 

44 87 Vittorio Lanzani 17:53:53 

44 81 Cristiano Oldani 17:53:53 

46 106 - Monaco 17:58:38 

47 27 Roberto Bertone 18:00:15 

48 101 Riccardo Gorlero 18:01:00 

48 100 Carlo Rizzo 18:01:00 

50 32 Stefano Deri 18:04:40 

51 117  -  Taverna 18:06:00 

52 80 Luciano Renato Gottardi 18:20:20 

53 110 Gianpaolo Fontana 18:21:08 

54 63 Alessandro Bodrino 18:22:22 

54 54 Edoardo Ghignone 18:22:22 

56 88 Stefano Stola 18:30:56 

57 89 Fabrizio Cardamone 18:35:32 

58 33 Enrico Romano 18:36:48 

59 113 Rocco Tartaglia 18:38:00 

59 90 Massimiliano Pollono 18:38:00 

61 79 Pierangelo Robba 18:44:34 

62 46 Gianpaolo Castellano 18:51:10 

63 35 Ugo Gaggero 19:10:27 

64 6 Stefano Furlati 19:14:12 

65 95 Sandro Rongione 19:32:00 

66 19 Angelo Cantalupo 19:33:53 

67 41 Massimo Pica 19:41:08 

68 37 Roberto Pisanelli 19:43:44 

69 11 Marco Chiadò Piat 20:09:58 

70 25 Gianni Minetto 20:14:53 

70 26 Piercarlo Forneris 20:14:53 

72 105 Renato Menci 20:36:10 

73 75 Cesare Genzini 21:15:36 

73 96 Dario Marmifero 21:15:36 

75 23 Luigi Garavaglia 21:17:29 

76 82 Valter Cossavella 21:31:25 

76 73 Andrea Rotundo 21:31:25 

78 50 Gerhard Roehrl 21:33:36 

79 97 Gigi Panzeri 21:34:47 

80 24 Antonio Niego 21:48:18 

81 22 Gianluca Traversi 22:05:10 

81 60 Luciano Saracco 22:05:10 

83 78 Emanuele Baldassarre 22:07:46 

83 76 Daniele Bianco 22:07:46 

85 4 Osvaldo Tiraboschi 22:22:39 

86 74 Marco Alessio 23:04:55 

 

  



MORENIC TRAIL 2013 CLASSIFICHE SINGOLI 

FEMMINILE 

Posizione Pettorale Nome Cognome Tempo 

1 112 Denise Zimmermann 12:49:38 

2 51 Caroline Roehrl 12:59:47 

3 107 Alessandra Perona 14:47:26 

4 92 Lorena Manzini 15:30:16 

5 43 Carmela Vergura 16:30:51 

6 14 Mattea Geraci 17:41:06 

 

  



MORENIC TRAIL 2013 CLASSIFICHE SINGOLI 

MASCHILE 

Posizione Pettorale Nome Cognome Tempo 

1 104 Stefano Ruzza 10:42:18 

2 61 Daniele Gaido 10:59:08 

3 40 Davide Grazielli 11:27:05 

4 59 Mauro Manenti 11:54:00 

5 85 Paolo Rossi 12:24:59 

6 5 Fulvio Bertodo 12:59:47 

7 116  -  Fumagalli 13:26:49 

8 29 Adriano Zucco 13:31:59 

9 10 Roberto Isolda 13:56:56 

10 86 Alessandro Montani 14:11:22 

11 42 Daniele Bonino 14:44:45 

12 94 Gian Luca Ughetti 15:03:21 

13 2 Stefano Nalesso 15:07:18 

14 21 Anton Kuzmin 15:29:00 

15 53 Danilo Braghini 15:41:40 

16 62 Gualtiero Maringoni 15:42:53 

17 72 Franco Delleani 15:46:58 

18 49 Angelo Bozza 15:47:54 

19 55 Luca Simion 15:53:39 

20 84 Michele Furlani 15:55:15 

20 15 Frano Fais 15:55:15 

22 48 Vincent Klaes 16:05:54 

23 67 Andrea Busca 16:26:32 

24 98 Luciano Ongania 16:28:21 

25 77 Ezio Podestà 16:35:11 

25 70 Fabio Nicoli 16:35:11 

27 18 Piernicola Meloni 16:44:19 

27 38 Daniele Santinato 16:44:19 

29 1 Alessio Carullo 16:52:59 

30 34 Fabrizio Foglia 17:14:59 

30 71 Aigars Kalejs 17:14:59 

32 108 Domenico Bonelli 17:19:19 

33 64 Marco Bianco 17:21:31 

34 13 Paolo Massetta 17:36:04 

34 68 Massimo Barbero 17:36:04 

36 9 Colin Browne 17:41:06 

37 87 Vittorio Lanzani 17:53:53 

37 81 Cristiano Oldani 17:53:53 

39 106 - Monaco 17:58:38 

40 27 Roberto Bertone 18:00:15 

41 101 Riccardo Gorlero 18:01:00 

41 100 Carlo Rizzo 18:01:00 

43 32 Stefano Deri 18:04:40 



MORENIC TRAIL 2013 CLASSIFICHE SINGOLI 

Posizione Pettorale Nome Cognome Tempo 

44 117  -  Taverna 18:06:00 

45 80 Luciano Renato Gottardi 18:20:20 

46 110 Gianpaolo Fontana 18:21:08 

47 63 Alessandro Bodrino 18:22:22 

47 54 Edoardo Ghignone 18:22:22 

49 88 Stefano Stola 18:30:56 

50 89 Fabrizio Cardamone 18:35:32 

51 33 Enrico Romano 18:36:48 

52 113 Rocco Tartaglia 18:38:00 

52 90 Massimiliano Pollono 18:38:00 

54 79 Pierangelo Robba 18:44:34 

55 46 Gianpaolo Castellano 18:51:10 

56 35 Ugo Gaggero 19:10:27 

57 6 Stefano Furlati 19:14:12 

58 95 Sandro Rongione 19:32:00 

59 19 Angelo Cantalupo 19:33:53 

60 41 Massimo Pica 19:41:08 

61 37 Roberto Pisanelli 19:43:44 

62 11 Marco Chiadò Piat 20:09:58 

63 25 Gianni Minetto 20:14:53 

63 26 Piercarlo Forneris 20:14:53 

65 105 Renato Menci 20:36:10 

66 75 Cesare Genzini 21:15:36 

66 96 Dario Marmifero 21:15:36 

68 23 Luigi Garavaglia 21:17:29 

69 82 Valter Cossavella 21:31:25 

69 73 Andrea Rotundo 21:31:25 

71 50 Gerhard Roehrl 21:33:36 

72 97 Gigi Panzeri 21:34:47 

73 24 Antonio Niego 21:48:18 

74 22 Gianluca Traversi 22:05:10 

74 60 Luciano Saracco 22:05:10 

76 78 Emanuele Baldassarre 22:07:46 

76 76 Daniele Bianco 22:07:46 

78 4 Osvaldo Tiraboschi 22:22:39 

79 74 Marco Alessio 23:04:55 

 


